AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. A3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 438 KRZEMIER K. - . 123635:;!)7 4 1:38.503 11:49:56.645 __
1 1:38.273 11:44:56.287 5 1:39.940 11:51:36.585  Po. 8- # 423 ZURAWSKIK. - . +07.471
2 1:34.833 11:46:31.120 6 1:39.872 11:53:16.457 1 142477 11:46:42.670
3 135154 11:48:06.274 7 1:39.484 11:54:55.941 2 1:42.388 11:48:25.058
a4 1:33.867 11:49:40.141 8 1:39.855 11:56:35.796 3 1:42.522 11:50:07.580
5 1:34.870 11:5115.011 9 1:38.195 11:58:13.991 4 1:41.338 11:51:48.918
6 1:39.110 11:52:54.121 > 141717 11:53:30.635
7 3:21.686 11:56:15.807  PO-5-#435 WIECZORKIEWICZW. - . + glgzqr;t 6 1:42.100 11:55:12.735
8 1:34.729 11:57:50 536 1 1:41.517 11:45:05.480 7 1:42.631 11:56:55.366
2 1:41.604 11:46:47.084 8 1:41.620 11:58:36.986
Po. 2 - # 432 WROBEL W. - . . ggf;g;t 3 1:42.823 11:48:29.907 __
1 1:44.006 11:45:01.521 4 1:52.808 11:50:22.715 Po.9 - #437 SOBOCINSKIT. -. . O7.l528
2 1:38.600 11:46:40.121 5 2:01.739 11:52:24.454 1 1:42.872 11:45:12.526
3 1:36.935 11:48:17.056 6 1:41.848 11:54:06.302 2 1:43.048 11:46:55.574
a 1:36.665 11.49:53.721 7 1:40.370 11:55:46.672 3 1:42.702 11:48:38.276
5 1:36.714 11:51:30.435 8 1:40.086 11:57:26.758 4 1:41.514 11:50:19.790
6 152654 11:53:23.089 5 1:42.542 11:52:02.332
7 1:36.977 11:55:00.066 PO-6-#410 MAJEWSKIT. -. + gi(fsf.;zr;st g ALEED ey
g 153516 11:56:53.582 1 1:43.382 11:45:30.700 7 1:42.986 11:55:26.713
5 137,634 11:58:31216 2 1:43.238 11:47:13.938 8 1:54.220 11:57:20.933
3 1:41.229 11:48:55.167
Po.3 - # 436 FALAT P. - . o e 4 142,632 11:50:37.799  Po. 10 - # 416 ANDRZEJEWSKI B. - . corae
1 1:40.546 11:45:36.153 5 1:41.378 11:52:19.177 1 1:43.423 11:45:13.515
2 1:41.215 11:47:17.368 6 1:41.084 11:54:00.261 2 1:43.124 11:46:56.639
3 1:38.405 11:48:55.773 7 1:40.695 11:55:40.956 3 1:42.315 11:48:38.954
. 1.40.670 11:50:36.443 3 1:41.658 11:57:22.614 4 1:42.433 11:50:21.387
5 1:37.584 11:52:14.027 9 1:42.169 11:59:04.783 > 1:42.769 11:52:04.156
6 141187 11:53:55 214 6 1:42.754 11:53:46.910
7 1:38.754 11:55:33.968  PO- 7 - #406 BEZULSKI A. - . 407208 7 1:41.636 11:55:28.556
g 137,916 11:57-11.884 1 1:43.497 11:45:11.846 8 2:13.926 11:57:42.482
9 1:37.336 11:58:49 220 2 1:42.457 11:46:54.303
3 1:42.383 11:48:36.686
Po. 4 - # 444 PURTAK M. - . . ngsﬁlfsst 4 1:42.451 11:50:19.137
1 1:41.148 11:45:00.790 5 1:42.727 11:52:01.864
2 1:39.170 11:46:39.960 6 1:41.070 11:53:42.934
3 1:38.182 11:48:18.142 7 1:44.843 11:55:27.777

Fastest lap: 1:33.867
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Po. 11 - # 427 CYGNAROWICZD. - . oy are g L=l 11:49:14.954  pg_ 19. 4 424 STECKI M. - .  a00ee
1 1:44.125 11:47:03.794 4 1:45.513 11:51:00.467 1 1:44.675 11:45:08.927
2 1:43.519 11:48:47.313 & 1:43.557 11:52:44.024 2 1:45.390 11:46:54.317
3 1:42.427 11:50:29.740 6 1:43.289 11:54:27.313 3 1:44.633 11:48:38.950
4 1:42.722 11:52:12.462 7 1:45.372 11:56:12.685 4 2:37.722 11:51:16.672
5 1:43.065 11:53:55.527 8 1:48.818 11:58:01.503
6 1:42.568 11:55:38.095 Po. 20 - # 403 PADUCHR. - . iy
7 1:42.619 11:57:20.714  Po.16-#445 BUINIEWICZ . - + ggf.:_icarset 1 1:46.305 11:45:39.713
8 1:41.696 11:59:02.410 1 1:44.722 11:45:57.750 2 1:48.104 11:47:27.817
2 1:44.265 11:47:42.015 3 1:45.218 11:49:13.035
Po. 12 - # 409 WESOLOWSKI M. - . v o8 oy 3 1:44.755 149126799 4 2:07.678 11:51:20.713
1 1:52.944 11:47:29.572 4 1:46.139 11:51:12.938
2 1:53.968 11:49:23.540 5 1:43.752 11:52:56.690  Po. 21 - # 433 KONOPKA A. - . + 'i'f;;g
3 1:52.520 11:51:16.060 6 1:43.363 11:54:40.053 1 1:46.213 11:46:41.378
4 1:51.319 11:53:07.379 7 1:45.307 11:56:25.360 2 1:46.210 11:48:27.588
5 1.51.981 11:54:59.360 8 1:44.169 11:58:09.529 3 1:48.786 11:50:16.374
6 1:54.126 11:56:53.486 4 1:45.622 11:52:01.996
7 1:42.369 11:58:35.855  PO.17 - #430 WEISS K. -. + glg;lsrs; 5 1:47.343 11:53:49.339
1 1:45.441 11:46:01.743 6 1:45.447 11:55:34.786
Po. 13 - # 422 OSTASZEWSKI E. - . ‘o8 2 1:44.382 11:47:46.125 7 1:46.274 11:57:21.060
1 1:44.638 11:46:46.579 3 1:43.935 11:49:30.060 8 1:53.407 11:59:14.467
2 1.42.860 11:48:29.439 4 1:45.272 11:51:15.332
3 1:45.144 11:50:14.583 & 1:43.720 11:52:59.052  po. 22 - # 421 MICHALSKI J. - . + [1)T7F;51t
4 1.42.546 11:51:57.129 6 1:43.624 11:54:42.676 1 1:47.435 11:45:43.226
5 1:42.391 11:53:39.520 7 2:23.705 11:57:06.381 2 1:47.987 11:47:31.213
6 1:43.205 11:55:22.725 3 1:48.244 11:49:19.457
2 1:43.550 11:57:06.275  Po.18-#405 GEBALM. -. + ilnglsr? 4 1:46.197 11:51:05.654
g 1.48.824 11:58:55.099 1 1:46.207 11:45:17.519 5 1:45.902 11:52:51.556
2 1:47.042 11:47:04.561 6 1:45.971 11:54:37.527
Po. 14 - # 404 JOSKOWSKI W. - . + 08531 } 1:46.977 11:48:51.538 7 1:45.658 11:56:23.185
1 1:43.131 11:45:12.510 4 1:45.572 11:50:37.110 8 1:45.732 11:58:08.917
2 1:42.398 11:46:54.908 5 1:44.565 11:52:21.675
6 1:44.949 11:54:06.624
Po. 15 - # 411 GRABOWSKI P. - . + ggfzflzrszt 7 1:44.696 11:55:51.320
1 1:45.061 11:45:43.331 8 1:44.322 11:57:35.642
2 1:47.272 11:47:30.603

Fastest lap: 1:33.867
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
2 Diff. First Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 23 - # 412 LESNIAK G. - . +11.903 Po- 27 - # 407 DZWONEKK. - . +12.618 Po- 32 - #510 WESOLOWSKAK. - . +17.497
1 1:45.948 11:45:45.337 1 1:46.890 11:46:50.846 1 1:54.356 11:47:30.540
2 1:46.216 11:47:31.553 2 1:47.234 11:48:38.080 2 1:53.660 11:49:24.200
3 1:46.206 11:49:17.759 3 1:46.967 11:50:25.047 3 1:52.358 11:51:16.558
4 1:46.524 11:51:04.283 4 1:46.694 11:52:11.741 4 1:51.364 11:53:07.922
5 1:45.770 11:52:50.053 5 1:46.485 11:53:58.226 5 1:51.943 11:54:59.865
6 1:46.010 11:54:36.063 6 2:08.910 11:56:07.136 6 2:07.333 11:57:07.198
7 1:54.814 11:56:30.877
Diff. First . Diff. First
Po. 28 - #419 GRUNDT. -. +12.972 Po. 33 - #522 KULINSKA A. -. +20.241
Po. 24 - # 431 MARCINKOWSKI K. - . + ?{f;{: 1 1:47.781 11:45:16.969 1 1:55.466 11:46:28.643
1 1:47.999 11:45:35.263 2 1:46.839 11:47:03.808 2 1:54.108 11:48:22.751
2 1:45.957 11:47:21.220 3 2:01.360 11:49:05.168 3 1:54.256 11:50:17.007
3 1:46.351 11:49:07.571 4 2:04.584 11:52:21.591
Diff. First
4 1:46.753 11:50:54.324  Po. 29 - # 443 KUBACKI t. - . +14.659
5 1:45.883 11:52:40.207 1 1:51.940 11:48:53.326
6 1:46.187 11:54:26.394 2 1:50.891 11:50:44.217
7 1:45.892 11:56:12.286 3 1:49.618 11:52:33.835
8 1:45.781 11:57:58.067 4 1:48.526 11:54:22.361
5 1:48.837 11:56:11.198
Diff. First
Po. 25 - # 428 SPERTUSIAK D. - . +12.086 6 1:49.869 11:58:01.067
1 1:50.743 11:45:28.705
Diff. First
2 1:51.234 11:47:19.939  Po. 30 - # 442 MARCZAKD. - . +14.684
3 1:47.831 11:49:07.770 1 1:48.882 11:46:01.859
4 1:46.692 11:50:54.462 2 1:48.551 11:47:50.410
5 1:45.953 11:52:40.415 3 1:49.741 11:49:40.151
6 1:46.181 11:54:26.596 4 1:48.744 11:51:28.895
7 1:46.372 11:56:12.968 5 1:58.803 11:53:27.698
8 1:48.162 11:58:01.130
Diff. First
Po. 31 - #402 SOBOTKA A. -. +15.897
Diff. First . A6
Po. 26 - # 414 WIECZOREK M. - . +12387 1 1:50.525 11:46:17.798
1 1:48.006 11:46:21.298 2 1:50.356 11:48:08.154
2 1:47.188 11:48:08.486 3 1:50.544 11:49:58.698
3 1:46.254 11:49:54.740 4 1:49.931 11:51:48.629
4 1:46.973 11:51:41.713 5 1:49.764 11:53:38.393
5 1:59.216 11:53:40.929 6 1:59.122 11:55:37.515

Fastest lap: 1:33.867

ARIDGESTONE
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